Valves
Va
lv
es
Fl
an
ge
s

Valve crack pressures: 0.35 and 4.5 bar
Flow Cracking pressure Thread A B Weight
l/min (bar) G (mm) (mm) kg/1 piece Order code
20 0.35 1/4 54 19 0.09 UC-2301
30 0.35 3/8 66 24 0.17 UC-2302
50 0.35 1/2 77 30 0.32 UC-2303
100 0.35 3/4 88 36 0.48 UC-2304
150 0.35 1 108 46 0.99 UC-2305
20 4.50 1/4 54 19 0.09 UC-2311
30 4.50 3/8 65 24 0.17 UC-2312
50 4.50 1/2 77 30 0.32 UC-2313
100 4.50 3/4 88 36 0.48 UC-2314
150 4.50 1 108 46 0.99 UC-2315
Construction:
Steel UNI 5105
Ball and spring:
Chrome finished steel